Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
  Prolabs SFP-10G-AOCxM
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables
Key Features:
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431
 Hot Pluggable
 850nm VCSEL transmitter, PIN photo-detector receiver

Generic AOC50M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
HP ProCurve J9281B-AOC-50M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
Ordering Information
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
OEM Manufacturer ProLabs SKU Product Description
Huawei SFP-10G-AOC50M-HUW-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
Intel XAOCBL50M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-AOC-50M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 50m
Alcatel SFP-10G-AOC100M-ALC-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Allied SFP-10G-AOC100M-ALLIED-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Avaya SFP-10G-AOC100M-AVAYA-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Blackbox SFP-10G-AOC100M-BLACKBOX-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-10001-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
BTN/IBM SFP-10G-AOC100M-IBM-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Ciena SFP-10G-AOC100M-CIENA-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Dell Force10 CBL-10GSFP-AOC-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
D-Link SFP-10G-AOC100M-DLINK-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Emulex OC10-SFP-AOC-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Enterasys 10GB-F100-SFPP-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Extreme 10304-AOC-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Generic AOC100M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
HP ProCurve J9281B-AOC-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Huawei SFP-10G-AOC100M-HUW-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Intel XAOCBL100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-AOC-100M-C 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 100m
Ordering Information
Datasheet: Transceivers